
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

01942268 

Name of Company 

Northampton Electrical Distributors Limited 

|/We 

Peter John Windatt, 100 St James Road, Northampton, NN5 5LF 

John Willaam Rimmer, 100 St James Road, Northampton, NN& 5LF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 March 2015 

Signed Date 09 March 2015 

BRI Business Recovery & Insolvency 

100 St James Road 

Northampton Insolvency 

NN5 5LF | 

*A42XS9HC* 
A14 11/03/2015 #161 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Ref 6529N/PJW/JWRILLA/rg 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Giasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Northampton Electrical Distributors Limited 

on the 9 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Te Bev Mrewn Ee. OFSAaA Le 
7 

Signed ZZ LILLE LE 

Dated GQ -2- Boris 
¥ 



Northampton Electrical Distributors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 
Surplus from factored book debts 43,913 00 43,913 00 

Non-factored book debts 18,466 00 12,926 00 

Stock 2,190 00 2,190 00 
Cash at Bank - client account 22,372 00 22,372 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 81,401 00 

sanatue LOA DateA_§ ~ 21S 



Northampton Electrical Distributors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 March 2015 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 81,401 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees' Wage Arrears and Holiday Pay 1,646 00 

1,646 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 79,755 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
79,755 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 79,755 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 79,755 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 79,755 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 2,064 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 8,782 00 

Trade and expense creditors 221,648 00 

National Westminster Bank Plc 17,772 00 
Employees - redundancy and notice pay 68,753 00 

319,019 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (239,264 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (239,264 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

4,000.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (240,264 00) 

Signature LLLA Date A- 3-7 


